PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-409-014

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

62.50 FT
406 NORTHRIDGE SUB # 11

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

4=8-T1

1=2=TL

B-22-77

5-4-78
12-27-79

4-7-83

4-30-84
6=-15-87

4-6-67

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LONG, BURTON N & BARBARA M
ARMENTROUT ROBERT C& SUE M

LEMMONS JOSEPH J & MARY P
STUDEBAKER J M

PENDLETON CHARLES W & BARBARA L
BARKER NANCY J & WALTER W WILSON

WILSON, NANCY J & WALTER W.
SCHILLHAHAN RICHARD J & TWYLA J

C.F. 17.40

C.F. 24,00
C.P.37,00
C.F.42.00

C.F.46. 30

C.F. 43.10
NO C. F.

C.F. 53.90

/




